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Company Analyst Country Rating

Al Rajhi

Capital

Mazen Alsudairi

Danish Kazmi

Saudi Arabia Overweight

CI Capital Ingy El Diwany Egypt Overweight

Citigroup Maksim Nekrasov Saudi Arabia Buy

EFG Hermes Hatem Alaa Egypt Buy

Goldman

Sachs

Harsh Mehta

Amit Mamtani

United Arab Emirates Buy

Email: alsudairim@alrajhi-capital.com

Tel: +966 11 836 5468

Last rating input: 1/29/2024

Email: kazmiD@alrajhi-capital.com

Tel: +966 11 828 4653

Last rating input: 1/29/2024

Email: ingy.eldiwany@cicapital.com

Tel: +20 2 2129 2278

Covered Jahez Group since: 2023

Last rating input: 3/4/2024

Email: maxim.nekrasov@citi.com

Tel: +44 20 7500 7264

Covered Jahez Group since: 2024

Last rating input: 4/11/2024

Email: halaa@efg-hermes.com

Tel: +20 2 3535 6156

Covered Jahez Group since: 2023

Last rating input: 3/12/2024

Email: harsh.mehta@gs.com

Tel: +971 4376 3405

Covered Jahez Group since: 2023

Regions: MENA

Last rating input: 4/3/2024
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HSBC Ankur Agarwal United Arab Emirates -

JPMorgan Elena Jouronova

Alexey Philippov

United Arab Emirates Underweight

Morgan

Stanley

Luke Holbrook

Miriam Josiah

UK Equal-weight

Saudi Fransi

Capital

Aqib Elahi Mehboob Saudi Arabia -

WOOD & Dmitry Vlasov Czech Republic Hold

Email: amit.Mamtani@gs.com

Tel: +971 4376 3550

Covered Jahez Group since: 2023

Last rating input: 4/3/2024

Email: ankurpagarwal@hsbc.com

Tel: +971 4423 6558

Covered Jahez Group since: 2022

Email: elena.jouronova@jpmorgan.com

Tel: +971 4561 2010

Covered Jahez Group since: 2023

Last rating input: 4/17/2024

Email: alexey.philippov@jpmorgan.com

Tel: +971 4428 1760

Covered Jahez Group since: 2023

Last rating input: 4/17/2024

Email: luke.holbrook@morganstanley.com

Tel: +44 20 7425 1882

Covered Jahez Group since: 2022

Last rating input: 3/20/2024

Email: miriam.josiah@morganstanley.com

Tel: +44 20 7677 8626

Last rating input: 3/20/2024

Email: amehboob@fransicapital.com.sa

Tel: +966 11 282 6840

Covered Jahez Group since: 2023

Sectors: banking, telecommunications and cement
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Disclaimer

Jahez Group (hereafter referred to as "The Company") is followed by the analyst(s) listed above. Please note that

any opinions, estimates or forecasts regarding The Company's performance made by these analysts are theirs

alone and do not represent opinions, forecasts or predictions of The Company or its management. The Company

does not by its reference above or distribution imply its endorsement of or concurrence with such information,

conclusions or recommendations. Read more...
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Email: dmitry.vlasov@wood.com

Tel: +44 75 0714 6702

Covered Jahez Group since: 2022

Last rating input: 4/22/2024
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